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Intake Planner - December 2025

October 5, 2026

12, 2026

19,2026

2026

. Monday, , ,
Creativity Monday, Monday, Friday, February | Friday, February 13,
December 2025 . November24, | hecember 1, 2025  December 8, 2025 6, 2026 2026
Strategic Management 2025
Marketing M t . .
February 2024 darketing Mdhagemen Monday, Monday, February | Monday, February | Friday, April 10, Fridav. Aoril 17. 2026
4 January 26, 2026 2, 2026 9, 2026 2026 Y. AR '
Human Resource Management
Project M t . . . :
Abril 2026 roject Managemen Monday, March |  Monday, April 6, Monday, April 13, | Friday, June 12, Friday, June 19,
P Finance for Managerial 30, 2026 2026 2026 2026 2026
Decision Making
Busi R h Meth I , .
June 2026 HINEss Resedre efhodology Monday, June 1, | Monday, June 8, | Monday, June 15, | Friday, August Friday, August 21,
Business Ethics and Corporate 2026 2026 2026 14, 2026 2026
Governance
-Cultural M t - :
Auqust 2026 Cross-Cultural Managemen Monday, August | Monday, August Monday, August | Friday, October | Friday, October 23,
g 3, 2026 10, 2026 17,2026 16, 2026 2026
Capstone Research Project Friday, .
October 2026 Monday, Monday, October = Monday, October December 18, Friday, December

25,2026




